
Year 1 Welcome Week timetable  BDS Dentistry 2021/2022 Week 1 

 

 Monday 13th September  Tuesday 14th September Wednesday 15th September Thursday 16th September Friday 17th September 

 Zoom ID 967 2558 0440 Zoom ID 990 7148 6522 Zoom ID 930 9205 3015   

9.00   Accessing and making 
Sense of Information 
with Dr Rebecca Craven 

   

9.15     

9.30     

9.45     

10.00 Welcome to Dentistry  
With Dr Bal Panesar 

Manchester Dental 
Student Society & Dental 
Protection 

   

10.15    

10.30 Library Support     

10.45     

11.00 Intro to Students’ Union 
With Carys Williams 

 Occupational Health 
With Fliss Anderson 

  

11.15    

11.30 Wellbeing and Support 
With Dr Rebecca Craven 

   

11.45     

12.00 Peer Support with 
Lisa Clinch (Yr 5 Student) 

    

12.15     

12.30      

12.45      

13.00      

13.15      

13.30  Sustainability Challenge 
 
Online details to follow 
from Central University  

   

 
 
 
 
16.30 

    

 

  



Year 1 Induction Week timetable  BDS Dentistry 2021/2022 Week 2 

 

Date Monday 20th  September  Tuesday 21st September Wednesday 22nd September Thursday 23rd September Friday 24th September 

Venue Bragg Theatre 
Schuster Building 

Lecture theatre 2B.020 
Engineering Building B 

  Blackett Theatre 
Schuster Building 

9.00  Intro to Year 1 with  
Dr David Hughes 

  EBL 
(see individual timetables ) 9.15    

9.30 Welcome to Manchester 
With  
Prof Ann-Marie Glenny 
(Head of Division) 
Dr Bal Panesar 

  

9.45   

10.00    Anatomy with 
Dr Stefan Gabriel 10.15    

10.30    

10.45     

11.00 Student Societies 
Current students 

    

11.15     

11.30      

11.45      

12.00      

12.15      

12.30      

12.45      

13.00      

13.15      

Venue Lecture theatre 2B.020 
Engineering Building B 

    

13.30 Dental Protection 
With Andy Bird 

    

13.45     

14.00     

14.15 Human Tissue Act 
Prof Ingrid Gouldsborough 

    

14.30     

14.45     

15.00      



Year 1 Welcome Week timetable  BSc Oral Health Science 2021/2022 Week 1 (Week 2 TBC) 

 

 Monday 13th September  Tuesday 14th September Wednesday 15th September Thursday 16th September Friday 17th September 

 Zoom ID 967 2558 0440 Zoom ID 990 7148 6522 Zoom ID 930 9205 3015   

9.00   Accessing and making 
Sense of Information 
with Dr Rebecca Craven 

   

9.15     

9.30     

9.45     

10.00 Welcome to Dentistry  
With Dr Bal Panesar 

    

10.15     

10.30 Library Support     

10.45     

11.00 Intro to Students’ Union 
With Carys Williams 

 Occupational Health 
With Fliss Anderson 

  

11.15    

11.30 Wellbeing and Support 
With Dr Rebecca Craven 

   

11.45     

12.00 Peer Support with 
Lisa Clinch (Yr 5 Student) 

    

12.15     

12.30      

12.45      

13.00      

13.15      

13.30  Sustainability Challenge 
 
Online details to follow 
from Central University  

   

 
 
 
 
16.30 

    

 


